
estrazione dei dati relativi al 2022 effettuata il 4 Gennaio 2023

0

20.000

40.000

60.000

80.000

100.000

120.000

140.000

160.000

CT CS

AL
TR

O

to
ta

le CT CS

AL
TR

O

to
ta

le CT CS

AL
TR

O

to
ta

le CT CS

AL
TR

O

to
ta

le CT CS

AL
TR

O

to
ta

le

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

110.804

22.962

9.502

143.268

106.059

24.650

8.943

139.652

88.256

20.893

8.391

117.540

98.050

22.572

9.171

129.793

109.425

21.606

9.010

140.041

Numero di CT e CS e totale affari degli ultimi cinque anni
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